Division of Corporations Electronic Filing Cover Sheet

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H17000049664 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number : (850) 617-6381

From:

Account Name : BRINKLEY, MORGAN

33 % Account Number : 076077003213 Phone : (954)522-2200

Fax Number : (954)522-9123

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address:

FLORIDA LIMITED LIABILITY CO. Jensen ST 2, LLC

Certificate of Status	1
Certified Copy	0
Page Count	03
Estimated Charge	\$130.00

	- 1	
, mar. 1870	•	
, Mar. 19		
2.	££8	
ja .		• .
_{ap} . Je.	ω	•
	N 1	
***	\sim	1
777; ,		
		A-4-
123	~	, , ;
	2	
193		
	1/3	
45.0		
, 1884	(4)	
	<u>လ</u>	

N. SAMS

O)

FEB 2 2 2017

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

	COVERLETTER	H17000049664 3
	New Filing Section Division of Corporacions	
SUBJEC.	Jensen ST 2, 1.LC	
3011JEC	Name of Limited Liability Company	~
The enclo	sed Articles of Organization and fee(s) are submitted for filing.	
Please rea	urn all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:	
	William T. Coleman	
	Name of Person	
	Brinkley Morgan	
	Firm/Company	
	200 East Las Olas Blvd., 19th Floor	
	Address	
	Fon Lauderdale, FL 33301	
	City/State and Zip Code	
	william.coleman@brinkleymorgan.com	
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)	
or further i	information concerning this matter, please call:	
	William T. Coleman 954 522-2200 ut () Name of Person Area Code Daytime Telephone Number	
	Name of Person Aren Code Daytime Telephone Number	
Enclosed i	s a check for the following amount:	
]\$ 125.00 F	Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certificate (additional copy is enclosed) Certified	Filing Fee, te of Status & Copy copy is enclosed)
	Mailing Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Street Address New Filing Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301	

ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION FO	RFLORIDALIMITED		FB 21 Du
ARTICLE 1 - Name:		17 /	FRA
The name of the Limited Liability Company is:		6.6	co <1 pu
And the property of the services and the services of the servi			18 21 PH 2: 34
		IAI LAH	A STATE OF THE STA
Jensen ST 2, LLC			1437 A 1473
(Must contain the words "Limite	d Liability Company.	"L.L.C.," or "LL.C.")	TEA 2: 34
ARTICLE II - Address:		•	
The mailing address and street address of the principal	office of the Limited	Liability Company is:	
Principal Office Address:		Mailing Address	<u>ŧ</u> :
3100 N. Ocean Blvd., #2010			
Fort Lauderdale, FL 33308		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
- Ort Estate (1 to 55500			
ARTICLE III - Registered Agent, Registered Offic (The Limited Liability Company cannot serve as its over another business entity with an active Florida registrate.) The name and the Florida street address of the register	vn Registered Agent. \ ion.)		idual or
•	-		
William T. Colenia	n, Brinkley Morgan		
	Name		
200 E. Las Olas Bl	yd., 19th Floor		
Florida street addr	ess (P.O. Box <u>NOT</u> ac	eceptable)	
Port Lauderdale	FL	33301	
City	State	Zip	
Having been named as registered agent and to accept set	vice of process for the	above stated limited liability	o company at the

place designated in this certificate, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S.

Registered Agent's Signature (REQUIRED)

(CONTINUED)

ye aria Ye : Ye da' Eline

da

Title:	Name and Address:	
"MOR" = Ma	uthorized Member	
AMBR	Susan A. Thomas, Trustee of the Susan A	. Thomas
~ 	Revocable Trust, 3100 N Ocean Blvd. # 2	
	Fort Lauderdale, FL 33308	
	<u> </u>	
	<u> </u>	
	•	
		
ective date is i	ent if necessary) be date, if other than the date of filing:	DNAL) rier to er 90
Mective date is it of filing.) If the date inserument's effective	e date, if other than the date of filing:	rior to or 90
ffective date is lead filling.) If the date inser	e date, if other than the date of filing:	rior to or 90
ffective date is a of filling.) If the date insersument's effective CLE VI: Other process.	e date, if other than the date of filing: (OPTIC listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days p ted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this we date on the Department of State's records. revisions, if any.	rior to or 90
fective date is a filling.) If the date inser- ument's effective LE VI: Other pages	e date, if other than the date of filing: (OPTIGISTED, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days posted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this we date on the Department of State's records. (SIGNATURE:	rior to or 90 date will not
Tective date is of filing.) If the date inserument's effection. LE VI: Other p	e date, if other than the date of filing: (OPTIC listed, the date must be specific and cannot be more than five business days p ted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this we date on the Department of State's records. revisions, if any.	rior to or 90 date will not
Tective date is a filing.) If the date inserument's effective LE VI: Other p	Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florid am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, P.S.	rior to or 90 date will not
fective date is of filing.) If the date insertiment's effection. LE VI: Other p.	Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member of an aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, P.S. Sugna A. Thomas	rior to or 90 date will not
Tective date is of filing.) If the date inserument's effective LE VI: Other p	Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florid am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, P.S.	rior to or 90 date will no
fective date is a filling.) If the date inser- ument's effective LE VI: Other pages	Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (5), Flori I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State's records. Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (5), Flori I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of the Depart	date will no
Mective date is a filing.) If the date inser uncent's effective LE VI: Other particular	Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Flori I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, P.S. Susan A. Thomas Typed or printed name of signee Filing Fees:	rior to or 90 date will no
Tective date is a of filing.) If the date inservance of the control of the contro	Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (5), Flori I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State's records. Signature of a member or an authorized representative of a member This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (5), Flori I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of the Depart	rior to or 90 date will no